
CIGARETTE TAX PAYMENT  
DUE DATES

TAX PERIOD 

END DATES

01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 
12/31/2021

02/16/2021 
03/15/2021 
04/15/2021 
05/17/2021 
06/15/2021 
07/15/2021 
08/16/2021 
09/15/2021 
10/15/2021 
11/15/2021 
12/15/2021 
01/18/2022

TAX PERIOD 

DUE DATES

CIGARETTE AND WHOLESALER  
MONTHLY REPORTING DUE DATES

TAX PERIOD 

END DATES

01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 
12/31/2021

02/22/2021 
03/22/2021 
04/20/2021 
05/20/2021 
06/21/2021 
07/20/2021 
08/20/2021 
09/20/2021 
10/20/2021 
11/22/2021 
12/20/2021 
01/20/2022

TAX PERIOD 

DUE DATES

PACT ACT MONTHLY REPORTING DUE DATES

TAX PERIOD 

END DATES

01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 
12/31/2021

02/10/2021 
03/10/2021 
04/12/2021 
05/10/2021 
06/10/2021 
07/12/2021 
08/10/2021 
09/10/2021 
10/12/2021 
11/10/2021 
12/10/2021 
01/10/2022

TAX PERIOD 

DUE DATES

TOBACCO PRODUCTS LICENSING TERM

LICENSE  

START DATE

03/01/2021 02/28/2022

LICENSE  

END DATE

For tax remittance and reporting information visit the department’s website at www.revenue.pa.gov. 

UNSTAMPABLE LITTLE CIGAR TAX DUE DATES

TAX PERIOD 

END DATES

01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 
12/31/2021

02/22/2021 
03/22/2021 
04/20/2021 
05/20/2021 
06/21/2021 
07/20/2021 
08/20/2021 
09/20/2021 
10/20/2021 
11/22/2021 
12/20/2021 
01/20/2022

TAX PERIOD 

DUE DATES

OTHER TOBACCO PRODUCTS MONTHLY REPORTING 
AND TAX PAYMENT DUE DATES

TAX PERIOD 

END DATES

01/31/2021 
02/28/2021 
03/31/2021 
04/30/2021 
05/31/2021 
06/30/2021 
07/31/2021 
08/31/2021 
09/30/2021 
10/31/2021 
11/30/2021 
12/31/2021

02/22/2021 
03/22/2021 
04/20/2021 
05/20/2021 
06/21/2021 
07/20/2021 
08/20/2021 
09/20/2021 
10/20/2021 
11/22/2021 
12/20/2021 
01/20/2022

TAX PERIOD 

DUE DATES

REV-703 (SU) 11-20 

2021 PENNSYLVANIA CIGARETTE TAX 

AND OTHER TOBACCO PRODUCTS 

ADMINISTRATIVE DUE DATES


