

## 2021 PENNSYLVANIA CIGARETTE TAX AND OTHER TOBACCO PRODUCTS ADMINISTRATIVE DUE DATES

CIGARETTE TAX PAYMENT DUE DATES		PACT ACT MONTHLY REPORTING DUE DATE	
TAX PERIOD END DATES	TAX PERIOD DUE DATES	TAX PERIOD END DATES	TAX PERIOD DUE DATES
01/31/2021	02/16/2021	01/31/2021	02/10/2021
02/28/2021	03/15/2021	02/28/2021	03/10/2021
03/31/2021	04/15/2021	03/31/2021	04/12/2021
04/30/2021	05/17/2021	04/30/2021	05/10/2021
05/31/2021	06/15/2021	05/31/2021	06/10/2021
06/30/2021	07/15/2021	06/30/2021	07/12/2021
07/31/2021	08/16/2021	07/31/2021	08/10/2021
08/31/2021	09/15/2021	08/31/2021	09/10/2021
09/30/2021	10/15/2021	09/30/2021	10/12/2021
10/31/2021	11/15/2021	10/31/2021	11/10/2021
11/30/2021	12/15/2021	11/30/2021	12/10/2021
12/31/2021	01/18/2022	12/31/2021	01/10/2022
CIGARETTE AND WHOLESALER MONTHLY REPORTING DUE DATES		OTHER TOBACCO PRODUCTS MONTHLY REPOR	
TAX PERIOD END DATES	TAX PERIOD DUE DATES	TAX PERIOD END DATES	TAX PERIOD DUE DATES
01/31/2021	02/22/2021	01/31/2021	02/22/2021
02/28/2021	03/22/2021	02/28/2021	03/22/2021
03/31/2021	04/20/2021	03/31/2021	04/20/2021
04/30/2021	05/20/2021	04/30/2021	05/20/2021
05/31/2021	06/21/2021	05/31/2021	06/21/2021
06/30/2021	07/20/2021	06/30/2021	07/20/2021
07/31/2021	08/20/2021	06/30/2021	08/20/2021
08/31/2021	09/20/2021	l l	
09/30/2021	10/20/2021	08/31/2021	09/20/2021
10/31/2021	11/22/2021	09/30/2021	10/20/2021
11/30/2021	12/20/2021	10/31/2021	11/22/2021
12/31/2021	01/20/2021	11/30/2021	12/20/2021
12/31/2021		12/31/2021	01/20/2022
NSTAMPABLE LITTLE CIGAR TAX DUE DATES		TOBACCO PRODUCTS LICENSING TERM	
TAX PERIOD END DATES	TAX PERIOD DUE DATES	LICENSE START DATE	LICENSE END DATE
01/31/2021	02/22/2021	03/01/2021	02/28/2022
02/28/2021	03/22/2021		
03/31/2021	04/20/2021		
04/30/2021	05/20/2021		
05/31/2021	06/21/2021		
06/30/2021	07/20/2021		
07/31/2021	08/20/2021		
08/31/2021	09/20/2021		
09/30/2021	10/20/2021		
10/31/2021	11/22/2021		
		T. Control of the Con	
11/30/2021 12/31/2021	12/20/2021 01/20/2022		